Регуляторы мощности TSCR
(световой индикатор панели)
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04

輻 八 訊 踴 嬰 更 五 主 電 壓 嫡 或 方 式 Max output & most small output quantity adjust
Input signal change and principal voltage alter mode proportion curve diagram
。 一 一 一 4-20mA 对 恩 0-100% 粗 出
折 除 面 盟 .PC 板 找 到 P1 短 路 描 座 如 下 列 国 示 受 更 4-zomAreisivesiog-10o%ougut
物 入 钗 狒 蟾 更 方 式 Inputsignalchange 0-20mAR B20~100%H &
PCB 板 0-10v f-sy 4-20mA 0~20mA relatives to 0~100% output
丫 ﹣ 孫 承 人 ﹣ 子 承 門 ﹣ 子 anmx
109876 | wanman elzKEKS | 930K | H2aots 國
命尿 君 Signal Input esistance| nput esstanc It rosisancel Bt Y 1 | " sowanm | 245 o "
關 s Sz st
12315 lzegS | legge|| Edool ﹒
e wlelel 34 M 23 M 12 %8 |画 amx -
TS 格 尺 R(compact) Size
SR (mm) E 維 鰤 檜
(2t % 一 一 鞅 蜜 織 駱 小 | A 1 野 洗 | f { | ﹩ f | Y 錚 可 2 20Y|380Y| 黴 爌 ﹚ 絕 於
TSCR-1-4-030 | 30A | F1 | 210 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 |185| 55 | 9 | Ms [40kgfem
TSCR-1-4-040 | 40A | F1 | 210 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 |185| 6.5 | 10 | M5 |40kgfem
TSCR-1-4-050 | 50A | F1 | 210 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 |185| 85 | 12 | M5 | 50kgfem
TSCR-1-4-060 | 60A | F1 | 210 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 |1﹒85| 10 | 15 | Ms | 50kgfem
TSCR-1-4-075 | 75A | F1 | 210 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 |1.85] 14 | 23 | M5 | 70kgfem
TSCR-1-4-080 | 80A | F2 | 210 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 [1.85] 15 | 25 | M5 | 75kgfem
TSCR-1-4-100 | 100A | F2 | 235 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 | 2﹒5 | 18 | 30 | Ms | 8Skgiem
晓 相 |rscR-1-4-125 | 125 | F2 | 235 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 | 25 | 22 | 36 | M5 | 95kgfem
TSCR |rscR-1-4-150 | 150A| F2 | 235 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 | 2.8 | 26 | 44 | Me |170kgfom)
機 TSCR-1-4-175 | 175A| F2 | 235 | 110 | 165 | 170 | 105 | 2.8 | 30 50 | M6 |200kgfcm|
TSCR-1-4-200 | 200A| F2 | 235 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 | 3.8 | 35 60 | M10 |220kgfem| ﹩ 結 相
TSCR-1-4-225 | 225A| F2 | 235 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 ﹍ 3.8 | 39 | 65 ﹍ M10|250kgicm
TSCR-1-4-300 | 300A| F2 | 325 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 | 45 | 52 | 86 | M10|250kgfom
TSCR-1-4-400 | 400A| F2 | 325 | 140 | 165 | 170 | 135 | 55 | 70 | 120 | M12[250kgfom|
TSCR-1-4-500 | 500A | F2 | 325 | 140 | 165 | 170 | 135 | 65 | 88 | 150 | M12|250kgfcm|
TSCR-4-4-030 | 30A | F2 | 210 | 140 | 185 [ 170 | 135 | 2.8 | 8.5 [ 15 | Ms [40kgfem
TSCR-4-4-040 | 40A | F2 | 250 | 140 | 185 [ 170 | 135 | 28| 9.5 | 20 | M5 |4okofcm
TSCR-4-4-050 | 50A | F2 | 250 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 | 35| 14 ﹍ 26 | M5 | 50kgfem
TSCR-4-4-060 | 60A | F2 | 250 | 140 | 185 [ 170 | 135 |3.9 | 16 | 32 | Ms | 50kgfcm
TSCR-4-4-075 | 75A | F2 | 250 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 | 3.9 | 22 | 38 | M5 | 70kgfem
TSCR-4-4-080 | soA | F2 | 250 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 | 3.9 | 25 | 41 | M5 |75kgfem
三 相 |TSCR-4-4-100 | 100A| F2 | 250 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 | 3.9 | 32 | 56 | M5 |85kgfom
TSCR |TSCR-4-4-125 | 125A| F2 | 290 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 | 5.1 | 38 | 64 | M5 | 95kgfem
#Y |TscR-4-4-150 | 150A | F2 | 200 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 | 57 | 45 | 75 | Me |170kgfcm
TSCR-4-4-175 | 175A| F2 | 290 | 140 | 185 | 170 | 135 | 5.7 | 53 88 | M6 |200kgfcm 鯊 畜
TSCR-4-4-200 | 200A| F4 | 370 | 490 | 240 | 170 | 465 | 13 | 60 | 100 | M10]220kgfem|
TSCR-4-4-225 | 225A| F4 | 370 | 490 | 240 | 170 | 465 | 13 | 68 | 113 | M10|250kgfcm|
TSCR-4-4-300 | 300A| F4 | 370 | 490 | 240 | 170 | 465 | 18 | 89 | 160 | M10|250kgfem
/ TSCR-4-4-400 | 400A | F4 | 370 | 490 | 270 | 170 | 446 [ 22 | 120 | 220 | M12|250kgicm
一 TSCR-4-4-500 | 500A | F4 | 490 | 490 | 270 | 170 | 465 | 26 | 150 | 250 | M12|250kgfom
* 图 F3 三 相 兩 控 TSCR-2-4-200A~500A 宽 340 其 它 尺 寸 与 TSCR-4-4-200A~500A 相 同
2
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231